EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

	Delaware City Schools
Provider offers the same privacy protections found in this D	PA between it and [YouScience, LLC]
("Originating LEA") which is dated [09/26/2023], to a	
General Offer of Privacy Terms ("General Offer") through its	
to privacy protections, and Provider's signature shall not ne	
term, or schedule of services, or to any other provision not ac	
term, or schedule of services, or to any other provision not at	luresseu in this Dra. The Florider and the Subscribing
LEA may also agree to change the data provided by Subscri	
the Subscribing LEA. The Provider may withdraw the Gener	
applicable privacy statues; (2) a material change in the se	
Agreement; or three (3) years after the date of Provider's	signature to this Form. Subscribing LEAs should send
the signed Exhibit "E" to Provider	at the following email address:
legal@youscience.com	
YouScience, LLC	
Control the Control of the Control o	
BY:	Date:09/26/2023
BY:	Date:09/26/2023
BY: A Philip Hardin Ti	Date.
Printed Name: J. Philip HardinTi	Date:
Printed Name: J. Philip HardinTi	Date.
	Date.
2. Subscribing LEA	tle/Position: CFO
Subscribing LEA A Subscribing LEA, by signing a separate Service Agreement	tle/Position: CFO with Provider, and by its signature below, accepts the
2. Subscribing LEA A Subscribing LEA, by signing a separate Service Agreement General Offer of Privacy Terms. The Subscribing LEA and the	tle/Position: CFO with Provider, and by its signature below, accepts the Provider shall therefore be bound by the same terms
2. Subscribing LEA A Subscribing LEA, by signing a separate Service Agreement General Offer of Privacy Terms. The Subscribing LEA and the of this DPA for the term of the DPA between the [Delaware]	with Provider, and by its signature below, accepts the Provider shall therefore be bound by the same terms City Schools] and the Provider. **PRIOR TO
2. Subscribing LEA A Subscribing LEA, by signing a separate Service Agreement General Offer of Privacy Terms. The Subscribing LEA and the	with Provider, and by its signature below, accepts the Provider shall therefore be bound by the same terms City Schools] and the Provider. **PRIOR TO

By: <u>Darci Murphy Leskovec</u>

Date: 2024-11-06
Title: IT Director

Printed Name: <u>Darci Murphy Leskovec</u>

SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: Perry Local Schools (Lake County)

DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA:

Name: Darci Murphy Leskovec

Title: IT Director

Address: 4325 Manchester Road Perry, Ohio 44081

Phone:

Email: murphyd@perry-lake.org